24V    TivoBAR
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 3Copyright © Tivoli 06/30/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Technical Information
Profile Dimensions
TYPE: PROJECT:
CAT: FEET:
TivoBAR 24” 48”

House Lights / Central Reflectors
Circuit B
Ordering Information
PRODUCT CODE GRID TYPE LED TYPE MOUNT CLIPS LENGTH VOLTAGE
TVBR - 24 - - U - - 24
TVBR = TivoBAR 30 = 3000K +/-100K
35 = 3500K +/-100K (Special Order)
40 = 4000K +/-100K
45 = 4500K +/-100K (Special Order)
U = Universal 2 = 24”
4 = 48”
24 = 24V DC
Recommended Power Supplies
143
24V POWER SUPPLIES
DISTRIBUTOR NET PRICES
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Copyright © Tivoli 05/04/20
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
INDOOR ONLY
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
CIRCUIT
BREAKERS MAX LOAD CIRCUIT
CAPACITY PRICE
ADUL Series
Class 1
Transformer
ADUL-320-1-12-24-D
Indoor /
Damp
100-277V AC
5o⁄60 HZ
24V DC 1 288W 12A $309.00/ea
ADUL - NON DIMMING
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
CIRCUIT
BREAKERS MAX LOAD CIRCUIT
CAPACITY PRICE
ADUL Series
Class 2
Transformer
ADUL-120-1-4-24-DOT
Indoor /
Damp
100-277V AC
5o⁄60 HZ
24V DC
1 96W 4A $265.00/ea
ADUL-240-2-4-24-DOT 2 2x96W 2x4A $370.00/ea
ADUL-320-3-4-24-DOT 3 3x96W 3x4A $500.00/ea
ADUL - 0-10V DIMMING
DESCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATION PRIMARY
VOLTAGE
SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
CIRCUIT
BREAKERS MAX LOAD CIRCUIT
CAPACITY PRICE
ADUL Series
Class 2
Transformer
ADUL-120-1-4-24-DIN
Indoor /
Damp
100-277V AC
5o⁄60 Hz
24V DC
1 96W 4A $300.00/ea